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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI VORA VIVIANA 1 60,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L COSANI RENATA 2 53,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E FACCHIN SONIA 3 45,08 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 SILVERIO BARBARA 4 39,60 S UDIS019009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DE TINA CATERINA 5 38,38 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R SERRAVALLE BARBARA 6 37,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 STRAMONDO ELISA 7 36,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 SIRNA SPINELLA MARIA FORTUNATA 8 35,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LOCATELLI CHIARA 9 35,58 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C UNFER LISA 10 34,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ARIIS ANNA 11 34,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LOMBARDI CRISTINA 12 29,07 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A LESCHIUTTA FRANCESCA 13 28,30 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 MAIERON JORDAN 14 28,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D GRASSO SEBASTIANO 15 26,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DI SANTOLO WALTER 16 25,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L COSANI GIANNA 17 24,97 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R VENUTI PAOLA 18 24,83 S UDIS01200E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 FAVORITO BENITO 19 24,40 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CELLA MONICA 20 24,37 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X GRIMAZ ELENA 21 24 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 SAGLIMBENI SEBASTIANO GIOVANNI 22 23,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DORIGO BARBARA 23 23,50 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L STEFANUTTI RAFFAELLA 24 23,17 N UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 RESTIFO ALESSIA 25 23 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AIELLO PIETRO 26 22,80 S UDIC85200R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R RIBAUDO ROSARIO 27 22,79 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L SCHETTINI MARIA 28 22,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 LUGNAN CARLA 29 22,59 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P GALLO ANTONELLA 30 22,50 N UDIC819005 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 COSTIGLIOLA DOMENICO 31 22,43 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ZIRALDO MIRALDA 32 21,92 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI LENA AGNESE 33 21,90 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B BRUNI GUGLIELMINA 34 21,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L VIDONI ALESSANDRA 35 21,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D DE FELICE ROSALIA 36 21,15 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MERCORELLA MARISA 37 21,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P COLORICCHIO CARLI 38 20,89 S UDIC827004 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PASSUDETTI TATIANA 39 20,77 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E CLEVA ANNALISA 40 20,70 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 ABATE MARIA CARMELA 41 20,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LUONGO PASQUALE 42 20,30 S UDIC82300R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MORATTI MICHELE 43 19,90 S UDIS006007 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 FABBRO GABRIELLA 44 19,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SNIDARO MONIA 45 19,50 N UDIS01600T 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ELLERO ANDREA 46 19,02 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LO GIUDICE EMANUELA 47 19 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D ZILLI FABIANA 48 18,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GRASSI MARINA 49 18,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N VIOLA MARCO 50 18,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L SERAFINI CARLA 51 18,15 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 ECOTTI GIULIA CRISTINA 52 18,02 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R COSETTI LAURA 53 18 N UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E MAZZILIS ALESSIA 54 17,92 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X PISANA GIUSEPPE 55 17,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T D'AGOSTINO PAOLA 56 17,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SARAO' FRANCESCO 57 17,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 GRANELLINI VERONICA 58 17,52 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CARDAMONE MARIACRISTINA 59 17,43 N UDIS01600T 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 IAIUNESE UBALDO 60 17,40 S UDIC85700X 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R MUSMECI LUCIANO 61 17,30 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 D'AGARO VERONICA 62 17,20 S UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 MARTINO IVAN 63 17,15 S UDIC818009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L SOLINAS MARGHERITA 64 16,90 S UDIC85200R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 MEZZACAPO DOMENICA 65 16,88 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 MINUT ELENA 66 16,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R STEFANUTTI SANDRA 67 16,75 S UDIC85200R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 MASTELLONE GAETANO 68 16,53 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 ZARABARA LAURA 69 16,45 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SANTORIELLO ANTONIETTA 70 16,40 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R VALLON MAURA 71 16,40 N UDIS01200E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 MARSALA ERNESTA ZOFIA 72 16,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 COSTANZO MARIAGRAZIA 73 15,95 S UDIC820009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CHIARANDINI BARBARA 74 15,92 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MACCARONE MARIA COSTANZA 75 15,85 S UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C BRAGA LISA 76 15,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L TURCO MARIA GRAZIA 77 15,70 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SCARCIGLIA GIUSEPPINA 78 15,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PAGANO CHIARA 79 15,60 N UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 SARACINO FEDERICA 80 15,55 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 TIMPANO ALFONSO 81 15,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L LO GIUDICE AGNESE 82 15,20 S 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 PAPO MICHELA 83 15 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D TAMBOSCO MICHELA 84 14,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 VITALE PAOLA 85 14,80 N UDIC86000Q 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 NOT ALESSIA 86 14,75 S UDIC820009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A VECCHIO MARIA 87 14,75 N UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 ANGOTTI MARIAPIA 88 14,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N FRANZIL LIVIA 89 14,60 S UDIC81700D 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LITTO PASQUALINA 90 14,55 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VADALA' CONCETTA 91 14,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N TURISINI ARIANNA 92 14,50 N UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N PECILE LORENZO 93 14,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R SCALA GREGORIO 94 14,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CARGNELUTTI THOMAS 95 14,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B VASSALLO FRANCESCO 96 14,23 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T INGRALDI CHIARA 97 14,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 AGOSTA AURORA 98 14,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 PARRELLA FABIO 99 13,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D DELLA MARINA ALESSANDRO 100 13,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N FUSCO ANDREA ANIELLO 101 13,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D QUATTROCCHI DAVIDE 102 13,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 STRAMONDO VALENTINA 103 13,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TRAPANI ALESSANDRA 104 13,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BERTUZZI KARIN 105 13,50 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N COCCIA GIUSEPPE 106 13,45 S UDIC82300R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C D'ANDREA MONICA 107 13,37 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D VALENT SABRINA 108 13,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO SERENA 109 13,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MIELE FILOMENA 110 13,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PERA ANGELA 111 13,25 S UDIS01800D 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO ISABEL 112 13,15 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 SARACINO ALESSIO 113 13,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A MASSARINI SILVIA 114 13,07 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CALIENDO CARMINE 115 13,05 S S UDIC82300R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 MORABITO GIROLIMA 116 13,05 S UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R CANIGLIA IRENE 117 13,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X BATTAIOLI MATTIA 118 13,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q GIUSTI SERENA 119 13,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 PERESSONI DAVIDE 120 13 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R STALTARO ANTONIO 121 13 S UDIC827004 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PANARELLO ANNA 122 12,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 MORO CRISTINA 123 12,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N PLUTINO GIUSEPPE 124 12,75 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E CONCINA KETTI 125 12,72 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q ROCCO INGRID 126 12,70 N UDIC826008 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 LICCARDO FELICE 127 12,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X GUERRA GIULIA 128 12,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D PATRICELLI MARIA 129 12,60 N UDSD01000P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 SANTORO MARCO ANTONIO 130 12,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 D'ORIO NUNZIO 131 12,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B D'ANGELO STEFANIA 132 12,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P DI CICCO ANNA 133 12,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D PETRILLO FEDERICA ROSARIA 134 12,25 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D ZILLI LAURA 135 12,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D MORETTI KARIN 136 12,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ARCIFA RENATO ANTHONY 137 12,10 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A URSINO CONCETTA 138 12,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PROIETTO CARTILLONE CARMELO 139 12 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 BARONE ALICE 140 12 N UDIC842006 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LAO LUIGI 141 11,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RICCIARDI FILOMENA 142 11,90 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MORASSI AURORA 143 11,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 COZZANI ARIANNA 144 11,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 RUSSO LOREDANA 145 11,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LEOTTA MARIA 146 11,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 AIELLO MARIA 147 11,76 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DELLA PIETRA MICHAEL 148 11,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ANNONI LUCA 149 11,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GRASSO SEBASTIANO 150 11,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N DAL BEN VALENTINA 151 11,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GIORGESSI GILDA 152 11,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MEDURI MARIKA 153 11,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N DE PRATO ORIETTA 154 11,50 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 AMODEO GRAZIA 155 11,48 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 BON RENATA 156 11,47 N UDIC818009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 MARSON CHIARA 157 11,45 S UDIC818009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MUZZIO GIUSEPPE ALESSIO 158 11,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D CORUBOLO SANDRO 159 11,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D MARINELLI CRISTINA 160 11,27 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 RUGGIERO ANTONIETTA 161 11,25 S UDIC85900G 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 RUSSO VERONICA 162 11,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CAVAGNUOLO AGOSTINO 163 11,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A SILVESTRI CRISTIAN 164 11,25 S UDIC86000Q 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B SQUILLANTE GIUSY 165 11,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X MOLA ESMERALDA 166 11,25 N 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BALDUCCI SIMONA 167 11,25 N UDIC86000Q 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P TARANTINO FRANCESCO 168 11,15 S UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SORRENTINO BIAGIO 169 11,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 DI FRANCO GIUSEPPE 170 11,10 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 DI RONZA LEONARDO 171 11,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 PUGLISI ROBERTA 172 11,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SORRENTINO CARMINE 173 11,10 N UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ANCONA MONICA 174 11,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PEZONE CONCETTA 175 11,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CARGNELUTTI ELISA 176 11 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MORETTI ANNA 177 11 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PALLADINO PAOLA 178 11 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DELLA PIETRA ILARIA 179 10,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 CAVAGNUOLO ANGELO 180 10,90 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R CIVINO BEATRICE 181 10,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MALAFRONTE ANTONIO 182 10,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R BONELLI ROBERTA 183 10,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 ANGORA RACHELE 184 10,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 DI BIASE LUIGI 185 10,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A TOMAT LETIZIA 186 10,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B D'AVANZO SEBASTIANO 187 10,75 S UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ADAMO GIOVANNI 188 10,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E BROVEDAN ERIKA 189 10,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ERMACORA NADIA 190 10,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00400G COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ENRICO 191 10,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PROVAZZA GIUSEPPE 192 10,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A BULLIANI MICHELA 193 10,62 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 SASSO DEBORA 194 10,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 SANSONE GIUSEPPINA SABRINA 195 10,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TODOROVSKA BILJANA 196 10,45 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C DI MONACO NICOLAS MASSIMILIANO 197 10,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X IAVARAZZO UGO 198 10,42 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C POZZI STEFANIA 199 10,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE 200 10,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ZIMBALATTI ANGELA 201 10,30 N UDIC827004 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 AMBROSIO MARIA 202 10,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 ROSSI FILOMENA 203 10,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CRISPINO DOMENICO 204 10,25 S UDVC01000C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 CUOMO CIRO 205 10,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RUFINO GIANMARCO 206 10,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VELARDO ORTENSIA MARTINA 207 10,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DI TODARO MARIKA 208 10,25 S UDIC820009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R CANIGLIA AURORA 209 10,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01200E CRUPI VALERIA 210 S 10,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CORADAZZI SABRINA 211 10,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q MOTTA CHIARA 212 10,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MORANDINI MORENA 213 10,23 S UDIC85200R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D CACCIN ROSSELLA 214 10,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PUGLIESE MICHELE 215 10,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 ZULLO ALESSANDRO 216 10,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N SCARANO LUIGI 217 10,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ELLERO EMILIA 218 10,15 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 NOLANO VINCENZO 219 10,10 S UDIS01600T 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CRISPINO MASSIMO 220 10,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MELIDEI MAURO 221 10,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D CRISPINO TEODORO 222 10,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 RUOZZO MIRIANA 223 10,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 TOGNI VANESSA 224 10,05 N UDIC83200G 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01200E PICCO FLORIANO 225 S 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 CALDERINI MARTINA 226 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CACCIN VIVIANA 227 10 S UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MINISINI AMBRA 228 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DI PIAZZA NIVES 229 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P PELUSO PIETRO 230 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 LITTORALE GENNY 231 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 SORRENTINO MARIANNA 232 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N PULSIANO CARLA 233 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 PONTELLI FABIO 234 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P BORTONE ORNELLA 235 10 S UDIS006007 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P IORIO ANGELINA 236 10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PIRRELLO SABRINA 237 10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L LONDERO GAIA 238 10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 MASTROENI GIORGIO 239 9,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MARANO CARMEN PIA 240 9,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MAIMONE ROSANNA 241 9,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q AGRICOLA EMMA MARIA LETIZIA 242 9,93 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q PAONE MATILDE 243 9,90 S UDIS006007 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T COMELLI ANTONELLA 244 9,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LEPRE FABIO 245 9,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q CERBO NATASHA 246 9,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 MUSCO LUISA 247 9,85 N UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D ZANGLA ANGELA 248 9,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TOLA FRANCESCA 249 9,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 IOVINO LUISANNA 250 9,80 S 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 CISTARO MICHAEL 251 9,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P PLUTINO PIETRO 252 9,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MIRENZI DOMENICO 253 9,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R STRANGIO MARIATERESA 254 9,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PALAMARA DOMENICA 255 9,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 PAGANO ANTONIO 256 9,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 MARINO MARIA AZZURRA 257 9,75 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A COLELLA ANTONIO 258 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ROMA PASQUALE 259 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 DA POZZO ANDREA 260 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 GUIDA SILVESTRO 261 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PISTORIO GIORGIA 262 9,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D BENINI EGLE 263 9,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PARRINELLO LAURA 264 9,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TROIA SEBASTIANO 265 9,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P GRECO FILOMENA 266 9,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TRAMONTANO VERONICA 267 9,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PIZZOLATO GIUSEPPE 268 9,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GASPARI BARBARA 269 9,63 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N VANINO RAFAELLA 270 9,63 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R SALANITRI ANGELINA 271 9,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 VICINANZA BENEDETTA 272 9,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 BUTTO' EVA 273 9,58 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 OREFICE GIOACCHINO 274 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BUDA GABRIELE 275 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N SCHEPIS DIEGO 276 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 GRAZIANO AGOSTINO 277 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P SORGENTE ROBERTO 278 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CONCI MARIANNA 279 9,55 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 AIELLO SAVERIA 280 9,53 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B RIUSCETTI ELIA MARTINA 281 9,50 S UDIC818009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C VALLE FEDERICO 282 9,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R DI BENEDETTO SABRINA 283 9,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 PLUTINO DOMENICA 284 9,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C GIAMMARRUSTI ANNALISA 285 9,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CARUSONE FRANCESCA 286 9,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A LOFARO GIOVANNA VALENTINA 287 9,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CERRATO ALFONSO 288 9,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PICOGNA NICOLA 289 9,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P FRANCESE STEFANO 290 9,35 S UDIS019009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R CIACCIO LUCIA 291 9,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MIGLIORE ANTONINO 292 9,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ZAMPELLA ANNAELENA 293 9,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DE MATTIA MICHELA 294 9,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q CASELLA DANIELA 295 9,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L POLITO VALERIO 296 9,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X GIOFRE' MARIA TERESA 297 9,30 S UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 BARRECA TERESA 298 9,30 S UDIS01100P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B TRANZILLO VIRGINIA 299 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L STEFENATTI SARA 300 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CAPELLARI SEBASTIANO 301 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 ROBERTIELLO ANGELO 302 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CLEMENTE SARA 303 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P GIANNINI BRUNO 304 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PISTORIO FEDERICA 305 9,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D TROVATO CAROLA 306 9,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PAGLIARELLA GLORIA 307 9,30 N S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 CASANOVA LUCIANO 308 9,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FRESTA FRANCESCO 309 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FRESTA DAMIANO 310 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MAZZORANA GIULIA 311 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MICOSSI ANTONELLA 312 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R VITALE MARIA 313 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FRANGIPANI NATALE 314 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CREMONA ROSALBA 315 9,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CRISPINO GAETANO 316 9,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X DI GIUSTO PAOLA 317 9,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 MAZZEO ANGELA 318 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B MAUTONE CARLA 319 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q TOMAT ILARIA 320 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PLAZZOTTA NICOLE 321 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ROCCA GIOVANNI 322 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MAZZA CALOGERO 323 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MAINARDIS MARIA ELENA 324 9,05 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 BASILE MATTIA 325 9,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 GIORDANO ANNA 326 9,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 VIGLIOTTI GIULIO 327 9,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P CHIRICOSTA EMANUELA 328 9,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D MOLINO DOMENICA TANIA 329 9,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R INFURNARI GIUSEPPINA 330 9 S UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AMOROSINO ANGELA 331 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T INGINO SAMANTA 332 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T VARONE PIETRO 333 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BULFON ANNIKA 334 9 N 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CASTIGLIA PAOLA 335 9 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 ROSSI ROBERTO 336 8,98 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BILARDELLO MARIO DAVIDE 337 8,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ZOCCO SALVATORE 338 8,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X CINELLI FEDERICO 339 8,95 S UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A GUGLIELMACI GIULIA 340 8,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 GENTILE ANTONIO 341 8,93 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X GUARASCIO GIUSEPPE 342 8,93 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CARUSO CHIARA CONCETTA 343 8,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PALMIERI ARIANNA 344 8,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P BILANCIO SALVATORE 345 8,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DEMARTE DOMENICANTONIO 346 8,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PICCERILLO AGOSTINO 347 8,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PISANO MICHELE 348 8,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q NAIDON ELISA 349 8,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 LOFFREDO ANNA 350 8,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PETRONE FRANCESCO 351 8,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 RULLO ANTONELLA 352 8,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 RICCIO BARBARA 353 8,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G ZANINI ELISA 354 8,83 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 TOSTI SONJA 355 8,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A CAIAZZA ROCCO 356 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MIGOTTI SARA 357 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ZANIER CHIARA 358 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R STAITI FRANCESCA 359 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BOCCIA DOMENICO 360 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 SAUDINO CAMILLO 361 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T AMMATURO ANDREA 362 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B VISCONTI ANTONIO 363 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ROMANIN ILENIA 364 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P D'AURIA ROBERTA 365 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N OLIANO TIZIANA 366 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MICCICHE' ALESSANDRA 367 8,80 N S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D OLIVO STELLA 368 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q MARRELLA GIANLUCA 369 8,75 S UDIC81600N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B CASOTTI MELANIA 370 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 SENATORE DANIELE 371 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T IMPERO ROSALIA 372 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A LICASALE TIZIANA 373 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PERNICIARO CATERINA 374 8,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 MACHEDA AGATA FRANCESCA 375 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ROMANIN AGATA 376 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 ZULLO MARCO 377 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CASALE NOEMI 378 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 PANTALEO SALVATORE 379 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N VICENTINI IOSE 380 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CATTAROSSI CATERINA 381 8,70 S S UDIS01100P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B SCIALLA MARIA TERESA 382 8,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PAPPALARDO MARIA 383 8,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L RONCHI SILVIA 384 8,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P DE PASCALIS MARIA 385 8,68 S UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E CIOMBO-ARLIA EMILIO 386 8,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 SABADELLO MAURIZIO 387 8,67 N UDIS007003 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C FRASSINELLI STEFANIA 388 8,65 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L LEPORE DANIA 389 8,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C QUALIZZA MARCO 390 8,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PUTZU CLAUDIO 391 8,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MARTIN ALICE 392 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AGLIANO CARMELA 393 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DE MAIO MARIANNA 394 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CLEVA BARBARA 395 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 VALLINI CATERINA 396 8,57 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MOROLDO MARICA 397 8,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N NAPOLI FABIOLA 398 8,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 GRAZIANO ROBERTA 399 8,55 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CASANI DEBORA 400 8,55 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 ROSA MICHELE 401 8,53 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 CAPODICI ROSSELLA 402 8,52 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D FOGLIA LUIGI 403 8,52 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B AVINO GIOVANNA 404 8,51 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ACCATTATO GREGORIO INFERMO 405 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B D'AMICO CATERINA 406 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N RENZETTI ALESSIA 407 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 CONTE LUCA 408 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T D'ORLANDO DANIELE 409 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GAGLIANO ROBERTO 410 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 AGNOLETTI DONATELLA 411 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DAVANZO ELENA 412 8,50 S UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MANAZZON ALICE 413 8,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 FORMISANO CATERINA 414 8,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 CALDERINI LUCIA 415 8,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D PROCOPIO DANIELA 416 8,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X GAGLIANO ARCANGELO 417 8,47 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P BUSSALAY SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 418 8,46 S 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B LETIZIA LUCIA 419 8,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DELLA GATTA MATTIA 420 8,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P PELLICANO' ANTONIO 421 8,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ARCURI MARGOOT ANDRE' 422 8,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PIUSSI STEFANIA 423 8,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q CENNAMO LAURA 424 8,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DELLA PIETRA SPERANZA 425 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 PUGLISI NANCY 426 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R CASETI ATTILIO 427 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MORO GIMMI 428 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q MONTELEONE PAOLA 429 8,40 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 SICCARDI MARIA GRAZIA 430 8,37 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 GRISAN MARCO 431 8,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 PICCA MADDALENA 432 8,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DE GIULIO MIRIAM 433 8,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 VALLINI PAOLA 434 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P SANCI VINCENZO 435 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 TUFANO ENRICA 436 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BRANCATO STEFANO 437 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L LO GIUDICE MARTINA 438 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 PROSCIA VITO 439 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ALBANESE UMBERTO 440 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L POLILLO MIRKO 441 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 TOZZA MARIANNA 442 8,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ZARABARA IVANA 443 8,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDMM098007 FRANZIL GIANLUCA 444 8,27 S UDMM098007 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 MASI MARIAGRAZIA 445 8,26 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MANGLAVITI SEBASTIANO 446 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N LONGO ASSUNTA 447 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B RISPOLI EULALIA 448 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X MARIN ROBERTA 449 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R MORABITO SOFIA 450 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CIMENTI RACHELE 451 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DE NICOLA ROSA 452 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 IORIO LUIGI 453 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R BATTISTELLA ARMANDO 454 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DE MONTE STEFANIA 455 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P ZUZOLO EMANUELE 456 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LEMMO FELICIA 457 8,22 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C GUION SILVIA 458 8,22 N S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P AVENOSO MARIO 459 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q GOBESSI ELISA 460 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L COLUSSI EMILY 461 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R DRI STEFANIA 462 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 PICONE CONSIGLIA 463 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 PAOLELLA GIOVANNI 464 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P BEN MAKHLOUF SONIA 465 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 TAMBURRINO LUIGI ALFONSO 466 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 SEGUSO ALICE 467 8,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PIZZELLI PIERO 468 8,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X DELLA SCHIAVA KATIA 469 8,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI RONCO NICOLETTA 470 8,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CAPPELLUCCIO STELLA 471 8,13 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R STRATI GIUSEPPE 472 8,12 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N PETRUZZELLI PAOLA VITTORIA 473 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PEPE STEFANIA 474 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CILIONE GIULIA 475 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 GARZIA ALESSIO MARIA 476 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P LATINO ROSA 477 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q CASACCIO SIMEONE 478 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P SORRENTINO ERICA 479 8,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 DI VICO SIMONA 480 8,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 FRANCESCHINIS ALICE 481 8,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E MALGIOGLIO GIUSEPPE 482 8,08 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 RUGGIERO MARINO 483 8,08 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GRIMALDI NICOLA 484 8,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PELUSO ANTERO 485 8,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PINO CONCETTA 486 8,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO MARTINA 487 8,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X FATTORUSO FEDERICA 488 8,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D FADI ILARIA 489 8,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CINQUE PASQUALE 490 8,02 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C SIMILI PAMELA 491 8,01 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N AGOSTINO ROCCO 492 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RICCIARDI CATERINA 493 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DE PAOLI VANIA 494 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L DELLA SCHIAVA EVA 495 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P CAPRETTI MICHELA 496 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 TARTAGLIONE ANGELO 497 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X GAGLIANO FRANCESCO 498 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 FIOR ALESSANDRO 499 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CEDOLINI NICOLA 500 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 D'ARGENIO DANIELE 501 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MESSINEO AGAZIO DOMENICO 502 8 S 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G CARAPEZZA ANGELA FATIMA 503 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 PICCO GIULIO 504 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 PITTONI CRISTINA 505 8 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q PREZIOSO CARMELA 506 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X PECORELLA MARIA 507 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L VALENTE DELIA ALFONZINA 508 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CALO' NATASCIA 509 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MURATORE ANASTASIA 510 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R BATTAGLIA ANGELA 511 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ALAIO SALOME' RUT 512 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MOLINARI SOFIA 513 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T IMPELLIZZERI ILENIA MARIA 514 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X TATTARA ALICE 515 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DATTOLA MARIA GIOVANNA 516 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R POLO CHIARA 517 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BALDO ADRIANA 518 8 N UDIC83100Q 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DORIGO ELENA 519 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 GIRASOLE SIMONE 520 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PIRONE VINCENZO 521 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N NATALE ANTONIO 522 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FUTIA ANTONIO 523 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 ENNA STEFANIA 524 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MAGGIONI SILVIA 525 7,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 URZICEANU CARMEN MIHAELA 526 7,92 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CASCIARO FRANCESCO 527 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 CORRAO MARIKA 528 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CURSERI FEDERICA 529 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P STOJANOVIC JELENA 530 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B BEVINI DANIELE 531 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X CINELLI FATIMA 532 7,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MOLINARI LARISSA 533 7,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PELLIZZARI ROBERTA 534 7,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ADAMI ILARIA 535 7,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D GOI KAREN 536 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 CONTI MARCO 537 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 INSIRELLO CRISTIAN 538 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 MORETTO GABRIELE 539 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P FERRERO MATTEO VINCENZO 540 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B DEL REGNO MARIUS 541 7,80 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 DE GIORGI ARIANNA 542 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DI VITA GIUSEPPINA 543 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A D'AGOSTINO SALVATORE 544 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SCALA ANTONIO 545 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L EVOLO FORTUNATO 546 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BONGIORNO MORENO 547 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MORETTO DOMENICO 548 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T BASILICATA GIOVANNA 549 7,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L VALENTE LARISSA 550 7,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PERNA GLORIA 551 7,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AVERSANO ALESSIA 552 7,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L FAVARO ELENA 553 7,80 N UDMM098007 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P SHINO ERDI 554 7,78 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 STRAULINO MARCO 555 7,77 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MAJURI ANTONINO 556 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 ORABONA FRANCESCO 557 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 PIROZZI PASQUALINA 558 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P ZACCARIA ANTONIO 559 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A IMPARATO MARIAGRAZIA 560 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B PENNISI LUCIA 561 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P LANDRO STEFANO 562 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PLANTAMURA MARCO 563 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X POLIDORO CHIARA 564 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CAPASSO GIUSEPPE 565 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 CARIDDI SOFIA 566 7,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B DE ROSA VALENTINA 567 7,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R SISTO MARIA GRAZIA 568 7,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P CEFARIELLO GIOVANNI 569 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO MARA 570 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 PITTONI RICCARDO LEONARDO 571 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 SGAMBATO EMANUELE 572 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T TUFANO LUCIA 573 7,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C FRASSINELLI ALESSIA 574 7,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CEOTTO VANIA 575 7,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PECORARO MIRIANA 576 7,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MANSUTTI ISABELLA 577 7,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BABOLIN DANIELA 578 7,70 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N BELLINA SILVIA 579 7,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 MIANI ROMINA 580 7,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RUSCIO VITTORIO 581 7,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 RIZZOTTI CRISTIAN 582 7,67 S UDIS014006 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI VORA ANTONELLA 583 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C LESA LAURA 584 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DASSI CRISTINA 585 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R ENZO ROSSELLA 586 7,67 N UDIC85200R 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q ZINUTTI RITA 587 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X PAFERI DANIELA 588 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CACITTI DONATELLA 589 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CONTESSI DANIELA 590 7,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ARINI ANNA LISA 591 7,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 BONGIOVANNI NICOLA 592 7,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T COPPOLA DAVIDE 593 7,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 RAINIS ANDREA 594 7,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CACCIOLA GRAZIA 595 7,63 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C SUSANI MANUEL 596 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PASQUALIN RACHNA 597 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N COLOMBA IRENE 598 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C BORIA GIOVANNI 599 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L METOLDA LORENZO 600 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D MASTRONUNZIO FRANCESCO 601 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D ZANGLA FELICE 602 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC819005 DI LENARDA GIULIA 603 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 GARDELLI MICHELA 604 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PIAZZA VERONICA 605 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X ANGELI MARTINA 606 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q SILIPO DANIELA 607 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D COMORETTO ILARIA 608 7,58 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PASSALACQUA ANDREA 609 7,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC819005 MORABITO LEO 610 7,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 TERRANOVA FABIO 611 7,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 DI MARIA MARCO 612 7,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E FELICE CHARLENE 613 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L VECCHIO SALVATORE 614 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BALBO CLAUDIA 615 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TESONE VALERIA 616 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L GAETA ASSUNTA 617 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DIPINTO IMMACOLATA 618 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P MAIELLO ANGELA 619 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L LANNAIOLI ALICE 620 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MELIZZA ANDREA 621 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 MIRIELLO ANGELO 622 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SENTINA IGNAZIO 623 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DEL FABBRO MARTINA 624 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DI DOMENICO MICHELA 625 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L BIERTI GIULIA 626 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MATALUNE LAURA 627 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A STRAULINO GILDA 628 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C MACORIG LISA 629 7,50 N S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D LONDERO ELISA 630 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ZANIER RAFFAELLA 631 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q LA FALCE MARIA CONCETTA 632 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R SALANITRI SALVINA 633 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 FABIANI ILENIA 634 7,50 N UDIS014006 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D VOLPI ROBERTO 635 7,48 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A VOTTARI FRANCESCO 636 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B PICONE ALESSANDRO 637 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B DELLA GATTA GENNARO 638 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 CALVO GIUSEPPE 639 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 DI CAPRIO PATRIZIA 640 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D COSTANZO ILARIA 641 7,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BONATO ALESSANDRA 642 7,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 FASANO MANUELA 643 7,42 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PUPIN ANGELA 644 7,42 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ARLIA RENATO 645 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MOGNATO SABRINA 646 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 CANTON ILARIA 647 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 MESSINA ORIANA 648 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P MARCUZZI ALESSIA 649 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PATAT RENATA 650 7,38 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q INTERRANTE GIOVANNA MARIA 651 7,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 GUARINO GIULIA 652 7,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 DEGLI UOMINI DANIELA 653 7,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VICECONTE MARIA CONCETTA 654 7,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D VENTURINI SONIA 655 7,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 D'AGOSTINO MICHELE 656 7,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A D'AMATO MARIA 657 7,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C COVASSI ELENA 658 7,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P SABATO VITO 659 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L GALANTE MARIA 660 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PLAZZOTTA LAURA 661 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MINNITI SALVATORE 662 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CASCIELLO MARIALUCIA 663 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PAPARO CHIARA 664 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P BIANCARDI FERDINANDO 665 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 DELL'OSTE MIRKO 666 7,30 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PAPPALARDO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 667 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01200E CRUPI ALESSIO 668 S 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PAPARO FABIO 669 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T AMATO ROSARIO 670 7,30 S 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E CARDILLO MARCO 671 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 BOCCIA BIANCA 672 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B VILLANI PATRIK 673 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GIBALDI MIRIAM 674 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CAROCCI LOREDANA 675 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C POLVERINO DOMENICO 676 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E TOPAN SANDRA 677 7,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X BASSANI VALENTINA 678 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CARBONE CRISTIANA 679 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R TESSARI JOELLE 680 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A COSTANZO SAMUELE ALFIO 681 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DE BIASE PASQUALE 682 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P APICELLA VALENTINO 683 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 AGNELLO FABRIZIO 684 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CARADONNA FABRIZIO 685 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D OTTOCENTO FABIO 686 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B BERARDI CARMINE 687 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N FADI CHIARA 688 7,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N ESTINI CAROL 689 7,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P SICILIA MATTEO 690 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 FOLADORE PAOLO 691 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B AQUINO DANILO 692 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D DASSOGNO SARA 693 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q RAFFA ANDREA 694 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 PERTOLDI LUCIO 695 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 MELIZZA FEDERICA 696 7,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D LOSTUZZO MICHELA 697 7,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 GOGNA GIULIA 698 7,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 COLMAN ALESSIA 699 7,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D DEL BIANCO MARIKA 700 7,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R DANELUTTI IRMA 701 7,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L FORGIARINI SIMONA 702 7,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DASSI GABRIELLA 703 7,17 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RAPINO MARIDA ELVIRA 704 7,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CELLA VALENTINA 705 7,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 VIDONI PATRIZIA 706 7,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DE CILLIA SIMONE 707 7,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q NICOLOSO SANDRO 708 7,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T URSO PAOLA 709 7,15 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO ANTONIO 710 7,13 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PARRELLA ANNA 711 7,13 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MACELLARO LA FRANCA GAETANO 712 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X DI LUCA FRANCESCA 713 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DEL NEGRO NATASCIA 714 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D GRASSO MICHELE 715 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DE GIUDICI MEGGIE 716 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BELLO FABIO 717 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P IZZO RITA 718 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P SICA ANGELA 719 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E MAGGIO FEDERICA 720 7,10 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N YANCHAR SERGIY 721 7,10 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ALFANO ANTONELLA 722 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L LOSCO FORTUNATA 723 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B NOVIELLO SARA 724 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ZANIER CLAUDIA 725 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MONAI INGRID 726 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N D'ADDIO GAETANO 727 7,07 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LEPORE ARMANDO 728 7,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P CARAVELLO ALESSANDRO WALTER 729 7,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L GOI VALENTINA 730 7,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ROVERETTO ERICA 731 7,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 LOMBARDI GIOVANNA 732 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BRIA EMILIA 733 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO JNDIA 734 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 MORENA PAOLA 735 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P BATTI ALESSIO 736 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C SOTTSASS SABRINA 737 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MONTI MIRKO 738 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 SCIONTI GIOVANNI 739 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 SAVOIA GIANLUCA 740 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 GASPARI GABRIEL 741 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D ALBANESE SALVATORE 742 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CANNATA ROBERTA 743 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T MASSIMINO COCUZZA MARCO 744 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 SCORZA MAURIZIO 745 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E SPAGNUOLO ANGELA 746 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 BELLISARIO DAVIDE 747 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C FILAORO ALESSANDRO 748 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 LA MONICA ILARIA 749 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 VIDALI STEFANO 750 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C NAIT MONICA 751 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R DE NARDO NICOLETTA 752 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PELLIZZARI CLAUDIO 753 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PUMA MARTINA RITA 754 7 N 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A VEZZI ELISA 755 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N VALENTE LUCREZIA 756 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E MOROLDO ELISA 757 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q FERRUZZO SILVIA 758 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C FALCO ANNA 759 7 N UDVC01000C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AMBROSIO ANNA 760 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CASANOVA DE MARCO FABBRO CINZIA 761 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q VANORE TERESA 762 6,97 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X SIMONUTTI SILVIA 763 6,97 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BOCCARUSSO PASQUALE 764 6,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ROMANIN FRANCESCA 765 6,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 PALMA LUCIA 766 6,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LOMBARDI DOMENICO 767 6,91 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B MANCUSI GAETANO 768 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L METOLDA EUGENIO 769 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L DUCA GIUSEPPE 770 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 CONTI ALESSIA 771 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A D'ACUNTO SIMONE 772 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 DI SOMMA ANNUNZIATA 773 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CAMILLERI DANIEL 774 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ORSINI ANIELLO 775 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P COLOSIMO ALESSANDRO GIACINTO 776 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T FLORENZANO GIUSEPPE 777 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ALFANO MARIA GRAZIA 778 6,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A MOROCUTTI LUANA 779 6,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X DONDONI GIULIA 780 6,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MARCUZZI ERNESTA 781 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A REALE ANDREA 782 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R MORENA GIUSEPPE 783 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SCANNADINARI ANGELO 784 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 SANTORO FRANCESCA 785 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LO BIANCO GIUSEPPE 786 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B DI NICOLA GIANFRANCO 787 6,83 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C TAMMADDON HOSSEINI KEYVAN 788 6,82 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X TOSSUT DEBORA 789 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D MORETTI ANNA 790 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PERESSON STEFANIA 791 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C POLO VALENTINA 792 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 MARCHETTI LUCA 793 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CIMENTI KEVIN 794 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B BORRUTO GIOVANNI 795 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MANTINEO CEEJAY 796 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D PALELLA SANTI 797 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 VACCARO MARIO 798 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E POCHERO DANIEL 799 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PALERMO JASMIN CARMELA 800 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T FALBO SABRINA 801 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SARO OSCAR 802 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D ARETUSI ROSANGELA 803 6,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X GRECO IRENE 804 6,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LONARDI DANIELA 805 6,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CAFA' NUNZIO 806 6,77 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 DI NOLA FABIANO 807 6,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 MENCOCCO ERIKA 808 6,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 FRACCARO CASSANDRA 809 6,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PUSTETTO MONICA 810 6,72 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q EARLES RUBEN KENNETH 811 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q N'GUIA ESTELLE MARINA LAURE 812 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 TOMA GIULIA 813 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N SEPE ANGELO 814 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 SANCI GIUSEPPE 815 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VASAPOLLO PIETRO 816 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A NOTARIANNI CLAUDIA 817 6,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T LAMANNA ROSA ANNA 818 6,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N DAMO ROBERT 819 6,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01200E AVOLA MARIA 820 S 6,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DASSI LAURA 821 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G BALLERIANO CATERINA 822 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P AMATO MARIA GABRIELLA 823 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q EUSTACCHIO ORIETTA 824 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GHIRINGHELLI ERICA 825 6,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A D'AVOLA LAURA 826 6,65 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P BERTINO VINCENZO 827 6,63 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L FAVAZZA NICOLETTA 828 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 GOLLINO MAURO 829 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q SERVINO ENZO 830 S 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01200E BARACHINO ANDREJ 831 S 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ARONNE ANDREA 832 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 LATINO DANIELE 833 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MASDEA ANTONIO 834 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 ISOLI LUCA 835 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BORTOLOTTI JESSICA 836 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ADORNETTO LUIGI 837 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q CERCIELLO LORENZO 838 6,60 S 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ADAMO SAVERIO 839 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B SCIACCA NICOLA 840 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MEZZASALMA NICOLA 841 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D DE COLLE IRIS 842 6,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R UMBRELLA GRAZIA 843 6,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 NASATO ELISA 844 6,60 N UDIC83000X 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MATTEOLI ANNAIDA 845 6,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MICOSSI DEBORAH 846 6,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GALLO SILVIA 847 6,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P MUSCI ANGELO 848 6,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q VALENTI ALESSANDRO 849 6,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BURRASCANO NICOLA 850 6,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ESTA' EMILIO FABIO MARIA 851 6,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ESPOSITO CARMINE 852 6,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P AGOSTA GIOVANNA 853 6,51 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E TULLIO YARI 854 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P SARDA MARIOFILIPPO 855 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC827004 BELTRAME LUIS FERNANDO 856 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GIARDULLO FULVIA 857 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CRISPO CARMINE 858 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 LA SAIA SALVATORE 859 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 CARILLO DONATO 860 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 DIPINO ELENA 861 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P TRIBUTSCH LUCA 862 6,50 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A COLUCCI BARTOLOMEO 863 6,50 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B ZARRELLA MAURO 864 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 GENNA ILENIA MARIA 865 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 PUPPINI FEDERICA 866 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A BARAZUTTI VERONICA 867 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ROMANIN NADIA 868 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E GORTAN ALEXIA 869 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D ROSSI GLORIA 870 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q DEL NEGRO ANNALISA 871 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A NASO GIUSEPPE 872 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DEREANI SONIA 873 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B INVERNO LUIGI 874 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B TOSCANO CARMELO 875 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D BAVETTA GASPARE 876 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SCARANTINO CLAUDIO 877 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P BARRECA LAURA 878 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CARPENZANO ILARIA 879 6,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 BARBINA GIORGIA 880 6,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P KRANNER CLAUDIA 881 6,42 N S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PASCHINI SARA 882 6,41 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CACI EMANUELE 883 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P MILONE DOMENICA 884 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P GALFANO GIUSEPPA 885 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MEHIC BELMA 886 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PULZONE ARMANDO 887 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T AJELLO ROBERTO 888 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FEDELE GIULIA 889 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B BELLUZZO CARMELO 890 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 VARRICCHIONE ANTONIO 891 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 GROSSO LUCA 892 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X RIVETTI PELLEGRINO 893 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PEZZOTTI MONICA 894 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GIAMMATTEO ROSSANA 895 6,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GIARDULLI EMILIA 896 6,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D SPARACINO MASSIMILIANO 897 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 MAIONE KATIUSCIA 898 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GALLO TATIANA 899 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A LIBERATORE MARCO 900 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P FORGIONE ROCCO 901 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X BIASIZZO LUCA 902 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CLERICI ELENA 903 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L DE MARZO SIMONA 904 6,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PICCO ELISA 905 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P MILONE GIUSEPPE 906 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L LEPORE ALESSANDRA 907 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 FIERRO GIUSEPPE 908 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MONACO ANNA 909 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P NAPOLITANO GIUSEPPE 910 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BONGIORNO GIORDANO 911 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D CASTENETTO CRISTINA 912 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SAMA' LUCA 913 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DI PIETRO ALESSIO 914 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MATTALONI CRISTIAN 915 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A GUGLIELMACI FRANCESCO PAOLO 916 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ARRIGO ALESSIA 917 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L FALSONE MARIA LETIZIA 918 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ZINGHINI' ANTONELLA 919 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A INCANDELA CATERINA 920 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L FORTI MARINA 921 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 FAZZARI ROSARIO 922 6,27 S 2025-09-02



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MOLLICA ARCANGELO 923 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ROMEO PASQUALINA 924 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X PELELLA RAFFAELE 925 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ZANIER SABRINA 926 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B MICALIZZI BIAGIO 927 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P GOFFREDO GENNARO 928 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q CONVERTINO ANTONIA 929 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E DI PIETRO FRANCESCO 930 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P DONZELLO SALVATORE 931 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B DEA CIRO 932 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 MIACCI GIULIANO 933 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q VIDONI ARIANNA 934 6,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R SACCONE ASSUNTA 935 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 GERUSSI TONY 936 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 BUCCA FORTUNATO 937 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO ANTONIO 938 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 GENTILE ANGELO 939 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N BURIANI ANNAMARIA 940 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 PAPPARELLA GIANGABRIELE 941 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L GAGLIO AGOSTINO 942 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MANGONE LUIGI 943 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L STEFENATTI KATIA 944 6,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PELLIZOTTI GIADA 945 6,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L RUZZANTE ORIANA 946 6,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X TORALDO RAFFAELE 947 6,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C FRASCI ELISA 948 6,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A FERA FEDERICO 949 6,12 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MUSCARNERA ANTONINA 950 6,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 BLANCO EMANUELE 951 6,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 PINTO SALVATORE 952 6,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 PAPPARELLA VALENTINA 953 6,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 CARUSO ROBERTA 954 6,02 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D MANCO MICHELE 955 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ROMUALDO ELENA 956 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D CONTESSI CATERINA 957 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q NOLFO GIUSEPPE MARIA 958 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q TEMIL CRISTEL 959 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q ANASTASI ERIKA 960 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VARRIALE MIRIAM 961 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 RAPINO MARCO 962 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D ARMONIO GIUSEPPE 963 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GAUDIO ANNALISE 964 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D COLLETTI ESTER 965 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CIACCIA VITO 966 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 DI BERNARDO ALESSIA 967 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GALLETTA PHILIP 968 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X FERRARA CINZIA 969 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C NUCERA SEBASTIANO 970 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N BRESSAN EMANUELE 971 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDMM098007 SMIRIGLIA VALENTINA 972 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FILIPPONE ANTONIO 973 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q ANCIONE GIUSEPPE 974 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AGOSTINIS LISA 975 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T MIRANDA ALESSANDRO 976 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 BARLOTTI ANTONIO 977 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 FORMATO GIANLUCA 978 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X ADAMO MONICA 979 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 ABATE LUCIA 980 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00400G ORZAN ROSITA 981 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 BETETA NESTOR GUIDO 982 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D RUGO NICOLE 983 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DURI' CRISTINA 984 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N BRESSAN ALESSANDRA 985 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC819005 COMISSO LUISA 986 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 RAILLO CARMELA 987 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P UCCIERO NUNZIA 988 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C D'ORLANDO LAURA 989 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q MATIETO ROMINA 990 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A IOB IOLANDA 991 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 BILLIANI ANNA 992 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC84500N CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 SIMEONI DIASNIA 993 3,70 N 2025-09-02


